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İn

œ œ
F

˙̇̇

Ó

œ œ ˙ œ
Christ we find the

P
œ œ ˙ œ˙̇̇ ...˙̇̇nb

œ œ œ œ
self we long to

œ œ œ œ˙̇̇ ˙̇̇bb

.˙ ˙
be, trust -

.˙ ˙̇̇...˙˙˙ ˙̇̇

&

&
?

##

# #

# #

44

44

44

45

45

45

29 œ œ ˙ œ
ing his grace to

œœœ œœœ ˙̇̇ œœœ
œœœ œœœ ˙̇̇̇ œœœ

œ œ œ œ
find the hope un -

œ œ œœ œœ˙ ˙
˙˙˙ ˙̇̇

.˙ ˙
tried; His

....˙˙˙˙ ˙̇̇

...˙̇̇ ˙̇

&

&
?

##

# #

# #

44

44

44

45

45

45

32 œ œ ˙ œ
strength be - comes our

œ œ ˙̇ œ˙̇̇ ..˙˙n
˙̇ .˙

œ œ œ œ
strength e - ter - nal -

œ œ œ œ˙˙˙ ˙̇

œ̇ œ ˙̇

.˙ ˙
ly. And

...˙̇̇# ˙

..˙̇ ˙̇̇

&

&
?

##

# #
# #

44

44

44

46

46

46

44

44

44

35

œ œ ˙ œ
in be - liev - ing

œ œ ˙ œ
˙̇̇ ...˙̇̇nb

œ œ œ œ
we are sanc - ti -

œ œ œ œ
˙̇̇ ˙̇̇̇bb

.˙ Ó .
fied.

œ œ œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ ....˙˙˙˙

∑

œ œ œ œ˙
wwwn

10/2654R-4

4



&

?

&
?

##

# #
# #

# #

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

45

45

45

45

39 SA Ó F
˙
O

TB Ó F˙

F
wwwwggggg
ww

œ œ ˙ œ
en - ter Lord andœ œ œ œ œœœ œ ˙

œ
œ œ

œ
˙
˙ œ

œ
..˙̇ Ó

œ œ œ œ
deign to be our

œ œœ œœ œœœ

œœ œœ ˙̇

∑

.˙ œ œ
guest, We

.˙ ˙̇.˙
...˙̇̇ ˙̇̇

œ œ œ ˙

&

?

&
?

##

# #
# #

# #

44

44

44

44

45

45

45

45

43

œ œ ˙ œ
ling - er not for

œ œœ ˙̇ œœ
 œ
œ œ

œ
˙
˙ œ

œ
∑

œ œ œ# œ
com - fort, now a -

œœ œœ œœ œœ
œœ œœ ˙̇

∑

.˙ ˙̇
chieved; Speak˙ œ ˙.˙ ˙

..˙̇
˙̇

Ó . ˙&

&

?

&

&

##

# #
# #
# #

44

44

44

44

45

45

45

45

46 œ œ ˙ œ
to our spir - its,œœ œœ œ œ œœ
 

˙
œ œ ˙ œ

˙ ..˙̇œ œ

œœ œœ œ œ
Lord, we leave re -

œ œ
œœ œœ œœ œœ
œœ œœ ˙̇

∑

..˙̇ ˙
freshed, Send -

..˙̇# ˙

..˙̇ ˙̇

∑
10/2654R-5

5



&

?

&

&

##

# #

# #
# #

44

44

44

44

46

46

46

46

44

44

44

44

49

œ œœ ˙̇ œœ
ing us forth, yourœ œ ˙̇ œœ
 

œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ
˙
˙ œ

œ
∑

œœ œœ œœ œœ
bless - ing now re -

œœ œœ œœ œœ
œœ œœ ˙̇

∑

..˙̇ Ó .
ceived.

..˙̇ Ó .
œ œ œ ˙ œ.˙

˙̇̇ œœœ ˙˙˙̇nb œœœœ

&

&

##

##

44

44

46

46

44

44

52 œ œ œ œ˙˙˙ ˙˙

˙˙˙̇ ˙̇œ œ ?

œœœ œœœ œœœœ ˙̇˙˙n œœœ
œœœ œœœ œœœœ ˙̇̇n œœ

rit.

œœœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œ
œœ œœ œœ œœ

&

&

?

&

?

##

# #

# #
# #

# #

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

45

45

45

45

45

55
Descant (solo or a few voices)

a tempoÓ ḟ
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